CALENDARIO    Hora de ler                   2º.AE
	
	LUNS
	MARTES
	MÉRCORES

	1ª

8:45-9:35
	
	
	7 maio

LC

Inés


	2ª

9:35-10:25
	21  xaneiro

LG

Rosa

	
	14 maio

MAT

Rafa

	3ª

10:25-11:15
	
	
	21 maio

LG

Rosa

	RECREO

	4ª

11:35-12:25
	11 febreiro

LC

Inés

	15 abril

MAT

Rafa
	

	5ª

12:25-13:15
	
	
	

	6ª

13:15-14:05
	
	
	

	COMEDOR
	

	7ª

15:30-16:20
	
	

	8ª

16:20-17:10
	
	


